
Show #0421 (Mike Edwards): The Blue Bonnet Festival (4/19/2023-4/23/2023)

400. NSBA 505600: NSBA Amateur Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1641 Im Extremelyschmancy Robin J C Frid Katie Jo Jones

2 1504 Momma I Made It Jamie Radebaugh Jamie Radebaugh

3 1695 Likely Machine Made John B Whitney John B Whitney

4 1610 Ima Savvy Investment Paige Rogers Paige Rogers

5 1577 Rumors Haz It Tiffanie Burya Tiffanie Burya

6 1532 HeavenSent Hotrod Amanda K Jacobson Amanda K Jacobson

7 1625 Ultimate Ryde Erika A Bennett Erika A Bennett

8 1621 You Flatter Me Kelly K Johnsrud Kelly K Johnsrud

9 1552 Ima Good Talker Lisa Keefe Jennifer Keefe

401. NSBA 506606: NSBA Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1655 Won Rv Ridin Machine Angela Casey Dillahunty Angela Casey Dillahunty

2 1528 UF Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

3 1502 Stranger To The Rain Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth

4 1541 Only One Request Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

5 1539 Sleepin I Will Be Lena Knight Lena Knight

6 1578 Callin The Mechanic Rebecca Reid Borders Rebecca Reid Borders

7 1603 Shesa Hot Selection Monica Parduhn Jeff Parduhn 1994 Rev Trust

8 1626 Not A Average Joe Ruth Lindley Ruth Lindley

9 1659 No Doubt Im Best Bubba Kaufman Bubba Kaufman

402. NSBA 505400: NSBA Novice Amateur Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1532 HeavenSent Hotrod Amanda K Jacobson Amanda K Jacobson

2 1543 Too Lazy To Be Wild Faith Dantona Faith Dantona

3 1586 A Potential Mechanic Marcia Kurcz Marcia Kurcz

4 1600 Southern Extreme Kristy Bennett Kristy Bennett

5 1508 No Doubt I Am Special Madison Strief Madison Strief

6 1638 Lopinonbourbonstreet Cydney Wike Mccullough Cydney Wike Mccullough

7 1573 Please Be Early Jenna Young Jenna Young

8 1568 Yur Momma Dont Dance Lynn Cunningham Lynn Cunningham

9 1601 Sparked Up Cowboy Robin Hill Robin Hill

403. NSBA 506406: NSBA Novice Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1626 Not A Average Joe Ruth Lindley Ruth Lindley

2 1539 Sleepin I Will Be Lena Knight Lena Knight

3 1659 No Doubt Im Best Bubba Kaufman Bubba Kaufman

4 1773 Get His Dimensions Kurt Gabrielson Kurt Gabrielson

5 1590 The Red Dirt Road Elizabeth Soechting Elizabeth Soechting

6 1552 Ima Good Talker Lisa Keefe Jennifer Keefe

7 1530 Aint Over Yet Monica Brant Brad A Jewett

8 1692 Pursuing The Dream Virginia Barnes Virginia Barnes

404. NSBA 507300: NSBA Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1510 Zippo Erins Best Ellie Mortensen Rachel Mortensen
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2 1775 Laced N Whiskey Taylor K Kennedy Anne Kennedy

3 1524 Truly Lazy Camille E Kennedy Anne Kennedy

405. NSBA 507100: NSBA Novice Youth Showmanship At Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1503 No Sneakinuponwilly Allie Aronsen Allie Aronsen

2 1550 Justa Machine Emme Grace Graves Emme Grace Graves

3 1533 A New Dimension Emma Kutac Kenneth Or Laina Banks

4 1646 VS Fire N Ice Julia Woulds Woulds Way LLC

406. NSBA 520100: NSBA Green Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1595 Hot Dig It Farley M Mclendon Rebecca Edward

2 1524 Truly Lazy Elizabeth Knabenshue Anne Kennedy

407. NSBA 520301: NSBA Junior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1595 Hot Dig It Farley M Mclendon Rebecca Edward

2 1581 Al Be Kruisin Keylor Perry James Jr Gauthier

408. NSBA 520302: NSBA Senior Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1602 Gest Hot Hot Hot Farley M Mclendon Tracey Thompson

2 1582 IE Maliblue Barbie Keylor Perry Sharon Palmer

409. NSBA 525600: NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1509 Gunnz N Roses Kim L Neas Kim L Neas

2 1666 Kruzin For Calgirlz Genelle Mckenzie Mildred Mckenzie

3 1556 WillyWilly Wanna Win Tiina H Volmer Leena Veronica Volmer

410. NSBA 526600: NSBA Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1547 Im Always Sleepy Kim Lindsey Kim Lindsey

411. NSBA 525400: NSBA Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1543 Too Lazy To Be Wild Faith Dantona Faith Dantona

2 1582 IE Maliblue Barbie Sharon Palmer Sharon Palmer

3 1568 Yur Momma Dont Dance Lynn Cunningham Lynn Cunningham

4 1508 No Doubt I Am Special Madison Strief Madison Strief

412. NSBA 526400: NSBA Novice Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1590 The Red Dirt Road Elizabeth Soechting Elizabeth Soechting

413. NSBA 527300: NSBA Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1524 Truly Lazy Camille E Kennedy Anne Kennedy

415. NSBA 565600: NSBA Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1641 Im Extremelyschmancy Katie Jo Jones Katie Jo Jones

2 1504 Momma I Made It Jamie Radebaugh Jamie Radebaugh

3 1556 WillyWilly Wanna Win Tiina H Volmer Leena Veronica Volmer

4 1610 Ima Savvy Investment Paige Rogers Paige Rogers
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5 1625 Ultimate Ryde Erika A Bennett Erika A Bennett

6 1638 Lopinonbourbonstreet Cydney Wike Mccullough Cydney Wike Mccullough

7 1508 No Doubt I Am Special Madison Strief Madison Strief

DQ 1642 Mr Flamin Forty One Meghan Murphy Meghan Murphy

416. NSBA 566606: NSBA Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1509 Gunnz N Roses Kim L Neas Kim L Neas

2 1530 Aint Over Yet Monica Brant Brad A Jewett

3 1598 The Batchelor Jamie Lou DeVencenty Jamie Lou DeVencenty

417. NSBA 565400: NSBA Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1610 Ima Savvy Investment Paige Rogers Paige Rogers

2 1552 Ima Good Talker Jennifer Keefe Jennifer Keefe

3 1543 Too Lazy To Be Wild Faith Dantona Faith Dantona

4 1508 No Doubt I Am Special Madison Strief Madison Strief

5 1797 Ruby Kruze Candice White Candice White

6 1568 Yur Momma Dont Dance Lynn Cunningham Lynn Cunningham

418. NSBA 566406: NSBA Novice Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 1590 The Red Dirt Road Elizabeth Soechting Elizabeth Soechting

1 1530 Aint Over Yet Monica Brant Brad A Jewett

2 1594 Hez Simply Western April Gentry April Gentry

419. NSBA 567300: NSBA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1524 Truly Lazy Camille E Kennedy Anne Kennedy

2 1518 Best Motion Picture Marcella Annabel Bee Sheila Bee

421. NSBA 510100: NSBA Green Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1630 Partylikeyoumeanit Jeffery Gibbs Kathryn A Sneed

2 1796 The Best Ride Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Diane Tuytens

3 1523 Iceing On The Cake Will L Knabenshue Donna C Nichols

4 1791 Kissinalltheladies Nikkole L Riddle Catherine Craig

422. NSBA 510301: NSBA Junior Western Pleasure  Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1787 House Martini Julie Voge Voge Quarter Horses

2 1549 Butch Cassidie Alicia L Carroll Patrica Lennon

423. NSBA 510302: NSBA Senior Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1545 Whoose On First Jesse W Jones Leane K Capps

2 1788 Lopin For Green Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Mary Jo Gold

3 1559 Pretty Little Loper Terry L Cross Toni Hughes

4 1529 Battin On Slow Tammy Sanders Tammy Sanders

5 1771 All That Jazz John Thompson Kristi Millican

424. NSBA 515600: NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1782 Extremely Principled Elizabeth Bohn Elizabeth Bohn
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2 1792 Justa Touch To Much Allison Bowen Allison Bowen

425. NSBA 516606: NSBA Amateur Select Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1779 Natural Born Star Julie L Moreno Julie L Moreno

2 1694 Hunting For Candy Christine Dietz Christine Dietz

3 1690 Platinum Royalty Catherie J Keith Catherie J Keith

426. NSBA 515408: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1563 Good Harmony Shannon Wingate Shannon Wingate

2 1760 Good Miss Machine Michelle Ware Michelle Ware

3 1571 Oh K Mr Krymsun Janice Miron Janice Miron

4 1573 Please Be Early Jenna Young Jenna Young

427. NSBA 516416: NSBA Novice Amateur Select Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1559 Pretty Little Loper Toni Hughes Toni Hughes

2 1631 Whiskey Glassez Mary Unger Mary Unger

3 1523 Iceing On The Cake Donna C Nichols Donna C Nichols

4 1549 Butch Cassidie Patrica Lennon Patrica Lennon

5 1572 Officially Lazy Tina Coleman Tina Coleman

428. NSBA 517300: NSBA Youth Western Pleasure - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1566 Metamorphic Aubrey Leigh Gerdes Amy Gerdes

2 1550 Justa Machine Emme Grace Graves Emme Grace Graves

3 1503 No Sneakinuponwilly Allie Aronsen Allie Aronsen

430. NSBA 555600: NSBA Amateur Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1641 Im Extremelyschmancy Katie Jo Jones Katie Jo Jones

2 1610 Ima Savvy Investment Paige Rogers Paige Rogers

3 1511 Makin Me Happy Angela Fox Three Fox Farms LLC

4 1504 Momma I Made It Jamie Radebaugh Jamie Radebaugh

5 1514 VS Code Of Gold Brittany Morgan Brittany Morgan

6 1695 Likely Machine Made John B Whitney John B Whitney

7 1625 Ultimate Ryde Erika A Bennett Erika A Bennett

8 1643 All Envy Meghan Murphy Meghan Murphy

9 1792 Justa Touch To Much Allison Bowen Allison Bowen

431. NSBA 556606: NSBA Amateur Select Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 1516 Zippin A Breeze Susan Wilson Susan Wilson

1 1541 Only One Request Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

2 555 RR Certainly A Lady Anne Wilson Anne Wilson

3 1567 CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway Sharon Conway

4 1538 Only Rock And Roll Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman

5 1680 Get Radical In My RV Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor

6 1672 Cotton Candy Machine Terri Reeves Terri Reeves

7 1584 Virtually Perfect Robin Matthews Mackenzie Elizabeth

8 1509 Gunnz N Roses Kim L Neas Kim L Neas
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9 1527 Pf Put It N Park Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

432. NSBA 555400: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1638 Lopinonbourbonstreet Cydney Wike Mccullough Cydney Wike Mccullough

2 1577 Rumors Haz It Tiffanie Burya Tiffanie Burya

3 1797 Ruby Kruze Candice White Candice White

4 1552 Ima Good Talker Jennifer Keefe Jennifer Keefe

5 1508 No Doubt I Am Special Madison Strief Madison Strief

6 1781 Mechanic On Time Anna Maria Scott Anna Maria Scott

7 1573 Please Be Early Jenna Young Jenna Young

433. NSBA 556406: NSBA Novice Amateur Select Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1626 Not A Average Joe Ruth Lindley Ruth Lindley

2 1773 Get His Dimensions Kurt Gabrielson Kurt Gabrielson

3 1542 The Spy Who Loved Me Kathleen McCoy Barnes Kathleen McCoy Barnes

4 1780 Keeping It Secret Heather Acosta Taylor Fedor

5 1693 Impulsive Lite Cheryl Dunkley Cheryl Dunkley

434. NSBA 557300: NSBA Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1685 Vs Highroller Elizabeth Marmor Elizabeth Marmor

2 1518 Best Motion Picture Marcella Annabel Bee Sheila Bee

3 1677 Imma American Made Taylor K Kennedy Anne Kennedy

4 1510 Zippo Erins Best Ellie Mortensen Rachel Mortensen

5 1503 No Sneakinuponwilly Allie Aronsen Allie Aronsen

DQ 1524 Truly Lazy Camille E Kennedy Anne Kennedy

435. NSBA 557100: NSBA Novice Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1533 A New Dimension Emma Kutac Kenneth Or Laina Banks

436. NSBA 540100: NSBA Green Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1518 Best Motion Picture Kelly McDowall Sheila Bee

2 1511 Makin Me Happy Charlie I Cole Three Fox Farms LLC

3 1641 Im Extremelyschmancy Robin J C Frid Katie Jo Jones

4 1564 Lazy Patrick Jeff A Mellott Jason Martin And Charlie Cole

5 1585 Nothing Myst Terry L Cross Alyssa Turner

6 1672 Cotton Candy Machine Michelle Tidwell Terri Reeves

DQ 1502 Stranger To The Rain Danette Watson Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth

DQ 1598 The Batchelor Kelly McDowall Jamie Lou DeVencenty

DQ 1514 VS Code Of Gold Jeff A Mellott Brittany Morgan

DQ 1782 Extremely Principled Jesse W Jones Elizabeth Bohn

438. NSBA 540302: NSBA Senior Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1598 The Batchelor Kelly McDowall Jamie Lou DeVencenty

2 1597 Flat Out Lopin Kelly McDowall Kristi M Tompkins

3 1516 Zippin A Breeze Charlie I Cole Susan Wilson

4 1559 Pretty Little Loper Terry L Cross Toni Hughes
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5 1550 Justa Machine Jesse W Jones Emme Grace Graves

6 1790 Made By J Gil Galyean Candice Hall / Cory Seebach

7 1664 Full Drape Reid Thomas Heidi Rasor

8 1528 UF Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

DQ 1513 Hez Blazin Trouble Charlie I Cole Bonnie Sheren

439. NSBA 545600: NSBA Amateur Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

DQ 1611 Whiskey Mademefrisky Samantha Stubblefield Anddrea S Stubblefield

440. NSBA 546606: NSBA Amateur Select Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1597 Flat Out Lopin Kristi M Tompkins Kristi M Tompkins

2 1790 Made By J Candice Hall Candice Hall / Cory Seebach

3 1512 Heza Radical Zip Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren

4 1567 CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway Sharon Conway

DQ 1516 Zippin A Breeze Susan Wilson Susan Wilson

441. NSBA 540400: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1643 All Envy Meghan Murphy Meghan Murphy

DQ 1773 Get His Dimensions Kurt Gabrielson Kurt Gabrielson

442. NSBA 547300: NSBA Youth Western Riding - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1685 Vs Highroller Elizabeth Marmor Elizabeth Marmor

2 1677 Imma American Made Taylor K Kennedy Anne Kennedy

443. NSBA 547100: NSBA Novice Youth Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1550 Justa Machine Emme Grace Graves Emme Grace Graves

445. NSBA 549600: NSBA Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1588 Merican Whoaman Berleen Edmonds Ross Berleen Edmonds Ross

2 1522 Smart Little Lights Derryl L Brandt Patricia L Clements

3 1671 Kachina Tag N Chex Dana E Wiebe Dana E Wiebe

4 1591 Shadow Shiner Joleen Moden Joleen Moden

DQ 1616 One Cool Spook Ricky D Young Jennifer C Jubb-DVM

DQ 1570 Oaks Lil Joe Ron Garber Ron And Kerri Garber

DQ 1617 Talkin Cheap Nolan Johnsrud Nolan Johnsrud

446. NSBA 549300: NSBA Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1589 Chics In Tinseltown Alex Ross The Hulcher Family

2 1617 Talkin Cheap Nolan Johnsrud Nolan Johnsrud

3 1662 GunnerTime Curtis W Reynolds Eric Mendrysa

4 1587 Red Metallic Lights Alex Ross Dr Frederick Crane

5 1522 Smart Little Lights Butch Campbell Patricia L Clements

6 1588 Merican Whoaman Berleen Edmonds Ross Berleen Edmonds Ross

7 1507 Whos Chocolate Whiz Michael Moser Amy Lee Liedtke

8 1691 Stepin In Starlight Keylor Perry Pamela Jean Quakenbush

9 1570 Oaks Lil Joe Michael Moser Ron And Kerri Garber
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447. NSBA 530100: NSBA Green Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1543 Too Lazy To Be Wild Jesse W Jones Faith Dantona

2 1641 Im Extremelyschmancy Robin J C Frid Katie Jo Jones

3 1539 Sleepin I Will Be Jesse W Jones Lena Knight

4 1586 A Potential Mechanic E Nicole Troutner Marcia Kurcz

5 1630 Partylikeyoumeanit Jeffery Gibbs Kathryn A Sneed

6 1549 Butch Cassidie Jesse W Jones Patrica Lennon

7 1510 Zippo Erins Best Bruce Walquist Rachel Mortensen

8 1526 Shes One Na Million Will L Knabenshue Cynthia Keeton Rosson

9 1646 VS Fire N Ice Michelle Tidwell Woulds Way LLC

448. NSBA 530301: NSBA Junior Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1548 Call Her Daddy Jesse W Jones Katie Shepherd

2 1607 Creepin At The Bar Robin J C Frid Jaclyn M White

3 1543 Too Lazy To Be Wild Jesse W Jones Faith Dantona

4 1553 Km Get In Line Buddy B Fisher Arzenette T Burnes

5 1549 Butch Cassidie Jesse W Jones Patrica Lennon

6 1634 Best Cowboy Up Mike Massey Lynn Stewart Arceneaux

7 1629 Whoinvitedthemouse Jeffery Gibbs Rancho Verde Llc

8 1646 VS Fire N Ice Michelle Tidwell Woulds Way LLC

DQ 1505 Platinum Sensation Buddy B Fisher Debra DuMenil

DQ 1564 Lazy Patrick Jeff A Mellott Jason Martin And Charlie Cole

449. NSBA 530302: NSBA Senior Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1598 The Batchelor Kelly McDowall Jamie Lou DeVencenty

2 1544 She Had Me At Hello Jesse W Jones Michael Vargo

3 1512 Heza Radical Zip Charlie I Cole Bonnie Sheren

4 1599 Moonlite Madnez Kelly McDowall Natalia Kay DeVencenty

5 1513 Hez Blazin Trouble Charlie I Cole Bonnie Sheren

6 1668 Never Sudden Curtis W Reynolds Eric Mendrysa

7 1585 Nothing Myst Terry L Cross Alyssa Turner

8 1612 VS Secret Code Anthony A Montes Ingrid Miller

9 1559 Pretty Little Loper Terry L Cross Toni Hughes

10 1518 Best Motion Picture Marcella Annabel Bee Sheila Bee

450. NSBA 535600: NSBA Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1599 Moonlite Madnez Natalia Kay DeVencenty Natalia Kay DeVencenty

2 1633 Hes A Dream Weaver Larisa Walker Larisa Walker

3 1792 Justa Touch To Much Allison Bowen Allison Bowen

4 1611 Whiskey Mademefrisky Samantha Stubblefield Anddrea S Stubblefield

DQ 1514 VS Code Of Gold Brittany Morgan Brittany Morgan

DQ 1695 Likely Machine Made John B Whitney John B Whitney

451. NSBA 536606: NSBA Amateur Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1680 Get Radical In My RV Heidi Rasor Heidi Rasor
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2 1512 Heza Radical Zip Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren

3 1537 So Dang Lazy Patricia L Clements Patricia L Clements

4 1795 Krymsun Kryptonite Barbara D Gonzalez Barbara D Gonzalez

5 1527 Pf Put It N Park Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

6 1513 Hez Blazin Trouble Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren

7 1655 Won Rv Ridin Machine Angela Casey Dillahunty Angela Casey Dillahunty

8 1598 The Batchelor Jamie Lou DeVencenty Jamie Lou DeVencenty

9 1615 Sudden Seduction Denise Emily Brown Denise Emily Brown

452. NSBA 535400: NSBA Novice Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1578 Callin The Mechanic Rebecca Reid Borders Rebecca Reid Borders

2 1792 Justa Touch To Much Allison Bowen Allison Bowen

3 1659 No Doubt Im Best Bubba Kaufman Bubba Kaufman

4 1552 Ima Good Talker Jennifer Keefe Jennifer Keefe

5 1643 All Envy Meghan Murphy Meghan Murphy

6 1638 Lopinonbourbonstreet Cydney Wike Mccullough Cydney Wike Mccullough

7 1781 Mechanic On Time Anna Maria Scott Anna Maria Scott

8 1600 Southern Extreme Kristy Bennett Kristy Bennett

DQ 1562 Suddenly Im Strutin Allison M Dahlgren Allison M Dahlgren

DQ 1577 Rumors Haz It Tiffanie Burya Tiffanie Burya

454. NSBA 537300: NSBA Youth Trail - All Age Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1566 Metamorphic Aubrey Leigh Gerdes Amy Gerdes

2 1677 Imma American Made Taylor K Kennedy Anne Kennedy

3 1550 Justa Machine Emme Grace Graves Emme Grace Graves

4 1685 Vs Highroller Elizabeth Marmor Elizabeth Marmor

DQ 1518 Best Motion Picture Marcella Annabel Bee Sheila Bee

455. NSBA 537100: NSBA Novice Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1503 No Sneakinuponwilly Allie Aronsen Allie Aronsen

2 1676 Western Maiden Caroline Korell Caroline Korell

3 1510 Zippo Erins Best Ellie Mortensen Rachel Mortensen

4 1629 Whoinvitedthemouse Ava Smith Rancho Verde Llc


